Instrument- 5500 unlisted, redeemable, unrated, non-convertible debentures of 
the nominal value of INR 1,000,000 each. 

3.Whether the debt instrument is listed on stock exchange? – Unlisted  

Yes 

1.Name of the issuer- 

Agilemed Investments Private Limited 

2. Details of the debt Instrument-1750 (One 

Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty) senior, 
unlisted, unrated, secured, redeemable non-

convertible debentures of the face value of INR 

10,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Ten Lakh Only) each 

instrument, 

including credit 

rating 

unlisted, redeemable, non-convertible 

debentures of the nominal value of INR

[...]

Series A: INE0FUJ07064 

Series D: INE0FUJ07056 
Series D: INE0FUJ07072 

4. Credit Rating of the debt instrument- 

Unrated  

5. ISIN of the instrument- 

1. INE1EHS07022  

2. INE1EHS07014 

at par, up to an aggregate nominal value of INR 

175,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One Hundred and 

Seventy-Five Crores Only) 

3.Whether the debt instrument is listed on stock 

exchanges? - Unlisted 

4. Credit Rating of the debt instrument- 

Unrated 

5. ISIN of the instrument- The Company has 

applied for the ISIN; however, the same has not 
been allotted/received yet.